Race Date
June 15, 2013

Overall
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Name
Josh May
Tommy Bolanowski
Ryan Kritzer
Emmanuel Lopez
John Borman
Jeff Mescal
Carlos Martinez
Tyler Keslin
Justin Luna
Casey Riggle
Cole Easterday
Zoltan Szabo
Jessie Mescal
Sandy Stafanski
Antonio Chaidez
Ben Vickers
Tom Germino
Dara Grady
william stalhandske
Brandon Hurey
Isaiah Sepiol

Shathishkumar Rangaswamy

Aaron Cooper
Israel Toledo
Michael Webber
Tim Conger
Terry White
Hailey Herbert
Liam Flynn
David Sajn
Jorge Rivera
Susan Richards
Landin Ready
Adam Cooper
Mark Lapa

Clay Arnold
Philip Sajn
Steve Arnold
Mike Morasan
Joseph Grankowski
Catherine Sajn
John Hasse
Peter Sonday
Peter Villarreal
Jacob Levy
David Wolfe
Thomas McMahon

2013 Munster Rotary Run-A-Round 5K

City

Munster IN

Valparaiso IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Schererville IN
Kouts IN

Lansing IL
Crown Point IN

Crown Point IN
hobart IN

Indianapolis IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN

Munster IN
Dyer IN

Crown Point IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Chicago Ridge IL
Munster IN
Hammond IN
Highland IN
Munster IN

Highland IN
Munster IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

SK Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6875
6863
8086
7383
7399
6394
8104
5979
8096
8135
8047
8168
6396
7718
8026
8184
8200
8067
8167
7374
5984
7600
6329
7719
7372
8030
8189
8074
6305
8153
8140
7368
8132
6341
8090
7380
8151
7381
5920
8068
8152
7376
8165
8185
8093
8191
8108

31
17
16
16
35
a7
13
15
18
14
15
51
13
51
37
38
59
36
30
32
13
38
21
65
a7
61
47
13
54
31
16
40
10
23
53
15
29
a7
51
28
30
49
13
50
15
48
36

M
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Top

15-18
15-18
15-18
35-39
Top

13-14
15-18
15-18
13-14
15-18
50-54
Top

Top

35-39
35-39
55-59
35-39
30-34
30-34
13-14
35-39
19-24
65-69
45-49
60-64
45-49
13-14
50-54
30-34
15-18
40-44

9-10

19-24
50-54
15-18
25-29
45-49
50-54
25-29
30-34
45-49
13-14
50-54
15-18
45-49
35-39
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Time Pace
15:55.6 5:08/M
16:31.3 5:20/M
17:18.9 5:35/M
17:37.7 5:41/M
17:57.7 5:47/M
18:08.9 5:51/M
18:14.2 5:53/M
18:37.5 6:00/M
18:44.6 6:03/M
18:47.5 6:04/M
18:59.6 6:07/M
19:36.9 6:19/M
20:08.1 6:30/M
20:16.4 6:32/M
21:02.3 6:47/M
21:08.1 6:49/M
21:25.4 6:55/M
21:27.4 6:55/M
21:39.4 6:59/M
21:44.6 7:01/M
22:00.8 7:06/M
22:10.9 7:09/M
22:37.1 7:18/M
22:37.5 7:18/M
22:44.7 7:20/M
22:52.9 7:23IM
22:56.1 7:24/M
22:59.4 7:25/M
23:16.1 7:30/M
23:20.7 7:32IM
23:34.1 7:36/M
23:35.3 7:36/M
23:41.6 7:38/M
23:46.4 7:40/M
23:48.9 7:41/M
23:51.2 7:42/M
23:51.3 7:42/M
23:53.4 7:42IM
23:59.7 7:44/M
24:11.9 7:48/M
24:20.4 7:51/M
24:28.6 7:54/M
24:42.2 7:58/M
25:09.2 8:07/M
25:13.4 8:08/M
25:19.1 8:10/M
25:35.6 8:15/M

06/15/2013 12:02:50



Race Date
June 15, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Melissa Lara
Toni Modglin
Michele McKechnie
Keely Bell
Patty Cowperthwait
Angel Otero
John Rowan
Trevor Murphy
Jennifer Jamicich
Miya Kennedy
John Jamicich
Kara Spurlock
Stephanie Schoffman
Marci Spurlock
Courtney Markovich
Elaine Wangereyn
Isaac O"'Day
Kelly Dumaresq
Ariana Vanna
elisa brizuela
Lindsey Damore
Elsy Vanna
Ethan Levy
Mary Shields
Thomas O'Ceary
Megan Bucko
Roger Shieh
Sherri Webber
Patricia Wade
Gerardo Rosas
Perry Sartori
Carolyn Eberly
Jerry Yothment
Sue Lynch
Kim Jancosek
Elisa Pozywio
Brenda Slusher
John Doherty
Curt Banaszek
Theresa Mudd
Rebecca Wells
Cindy Staehle
Debbie Macki
Sharon Bohling
byron sonday
Ariana Casas
Kristine Smallman

2013 Munster Rotary Run-A-Round 5K

City
Gary IN

Munster IN
Munster IN

Munster IN
Valparaiso IN

Munster IN

Munster IN

Crown Point IN
Munster IN
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Highland IN
Chicago IL
Munster IN
Schererville IN

Hobart IN
St. John IN

Munster IN
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Crown Point IN
Munster IN
Munster IN

Schererville IN
east chicago IN

Dyer IN
Merrillville IN
Dyer IN
StJohn IN
Hammond IN
hammond IN
Munster IN
Dyer IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

SK Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7390
8112
7373
8009
8033
7375
8147
8120
7385
6397
7386
7369
8157
7370
8103
7340
8123
8046
8177
8016
8037
8178
8092
8160
5973
8020
8159
7371
8186
8146
8154
8049
8194
8098
7506
8128
8162
8198
5916
8118
8187
8166
8099
8014
8164
8024
8163

33
34
43
34
39
36
46
13
25
13
53
24
43
54
36
58
10
34
16
45
26
39
13
51
52

9
29
44
54
36
54
49
53
40
54
27
25
54
48
28
30
55
37
50
61
10
52
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30-34
30-34
40-44
30-34
35-39
35-39
45-49
13-14
25-29
13-14
50-54
19-24
40-44
50-54
35-39
55-59
9-10
30-34
15-18
45-49
25-29
35-39
13-14
50-54
50-54
9-10
25-29
40-44
50-54
35-39
50-54
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
25-29
25-29
50-54
45-49
25-29
30-34
55-59
35-39
50-54
60-64
9-10
50-54

Time Pace
25:38.6 8:16/M
25:38.7 8:16/M
25:47.8 8:19/M
25:51.7 8:20/M
26:01.4 8:24/M
26:03.9 8:24/M
26:04.7 8:25/M
26:05.4 8:25/M
26:38.2 8:35/M
26:41.3 8:36/M
27:02.2 8:43/M
27:12.9 8:46/M
27:14.4 8:47/M
27:17.9 8:48/M
27:23.5 8:50/M
27:25.9 8:51/M
27:32.1 8:53/M
27:58.8 9:01/M
28:02.7 9:03/M
28:15.1 9:07/M
28:47.4 9:17/M
28:59.2 9:21/M
29:01.1 9:22/M
29:04.3 9:23/M
29:10.6 9:25/M
29:27.9 9:30/M
29:35.2 9:33/M
29:40.9 9:34/M
29:46.2 9:36/M
29:52.2 9:38/M
30:15.4 9:45/M
30:35.2 9:52/M
30:48.1 9:56/M
30:57.2 9:59/M
31:.01.4 10:00/M
31:06.9 10:02/M
31:11.7 10:04/M
31:16.4 10:05/M
31:19.9 10:06/M
31:21.4 10:07/M
31:21.9 10:07/M
31:24.5 10:08/M
31:25.7 10:08/M
31:29.4 10:09/M
31:32.9 10:10/M
31:36.9 10:12/M
31:38.4 10:12/M

06/15/2013 12:02:51



Race Date
June 15, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Name
Sarah Ramos
Jose Lopez
Matt Glover
Jan Duncker
Mary Spina
gladys velazquez
Kristin McMahon
patricia velazquez
Kristy Manning
Janet Wieczorek
Patrick Modrowski
Esteban Velez
Brandon Tepper
Manuel Ruiz
Mary Beth Tepper
Adam Glass
Amy Janik
Manuel Casas
Alfredo Castro
Alexander Glass
Tammy Krakowiak
Bill Garcia
Sue Hall
Debbe Blue
Leslie Dernulc
Becky Jones
Jack Jones
Oscar Rincon
Maria Rincon
Gina Rincon
Carmen Carrasquillo
toni cuellar
Haley Brown
Ellen Toth
Sandra Avila Lopez
Jennifer Pozdzal
James Dinell
Karen Mashura
Rachel DeVries
Jacqueline Gregolunas
carmen guzman
Tonda Hill
selina edwards

2013 Munster Rotary Run-A-Round 5K

City

Hobart IN
Schererville IN
Chicago IL

chicago IL
Munster IN
chicago IL
Merrillville IN
Lansing IL

Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Schererville
Highland IN
Munster IN

N

Schererville IN
Dyer IN

Schererville

N

Highland IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Lansing IL
Munster IN
Lansing IL
St. John IN
chicago IL
Schererville
Munster IN

N

N
N

Schererville
Schererville
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
chicago IL
Merrillville IN
whiting IN
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SK Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8131 29
8095 59
8064 51
7539 58
5996 42
8183 38
8107 36
8182 16
8102 30
8190 39
5950 37
5902 39
8170 17
8148 45
8171 52
8061 8
8078 28
8025 40
5004 37
8062 12
8084 49
8058 51
6388 43
5905 59
8040 48
8081 10
8082 46
8138 45
8136 42
8137 43
8023 56
8035 42
8018 13
8173 52
6324 33
8126 30
8043 57
8106 54
8042 37
8069 32
8071 36
8075 46
8050 28
3
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6
2
11
3
6
6
7
10
7
8
8
9
11
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10

25-29
55-59
50-54
55-59
40-44
35-39
35-39
15-18
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
15-18
45-49
50-54
1-8
25-29
40-44
35-39
11-12
45-49
50-54
40-44
55-59
45-49
9-10
45-49
45-49

8 40-44
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10
10

40-44
55-59
40-44
13-14
50-54
30-34
30-34
55-59
50-54
35-39
30-34
35-39
45-49
25-29

Time Pace
31:40.9 10:13/M
31:46.3 10:15/M
31:56.7 10:18/M
32:15.1 10:24/M
32:19.7 10:25/M
32:26.1 10:28/M
32:33.2 10:30/M
32:38.7 10:32/M
32:44.8 10:34/M
32:55.3 10:37/M
33:00.4 10:39/M
33:20.7 10:45/M
33:27.6 10:47/M
33:33.3 10:49/M
34:09.8 11:01/M
34:19.6 11:04/M
34:48.3 11:14/M
35:14.9 11:22/M
35:59.2 11:36/M
36:11.1 11:40/M
36:19.4 11:43/M
36:45.8 11:51/M
36:50.6 11:53/M
37:13.2 12:00/M
37:28.9 12:05/M
37:29.2 12:05/M
37:34.1 12:07/M
37:34.7 12:07/M
37:34.7 12:07/M
37:36.3 12:08/M
37:54.8 12:14/IM
37:59.4 12:15/M
38:13.9 12:20/M
38:40.1 12:28/M
38:51.9 12:32/M
39:22.6 12:42/M
39:25.1 12:43/M
39:32.2 12:45/M
39:40.3 12:48/M
40:22.1 13:01/M
43:45.6 14:07/M
45:38.9 14:43/IM
50:38.9 16:20/M

06/15/2013 12:02:52



